

Symbols: LVH.TSX Venture Exchange LVFHF.OTC Pink LVH. Berlin & Frankfurt Stock Exchanges

<u>NEWS RELEASE</u>

VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA. May 14, 2015 - Las Vegas From Home.com Entertainment Inc. (the "Company" or "LVFH") (TSX-V: LVH) (OTC Pink: LVFHF) (Berlin & Frankfurt Exchanges: LVH). The Company has granted an aggregate of 14,900,000 Incentive Stock Options ("Options") to Directors, Officers, Employees and Consultants of the Company all exercisable at a price of \$0.06 per common share expiring on May 14, 2018. These Options have been reserved for issuance pursuant to the Company's New 10% Rolling Stock Option Plan which has received acceptance from the TSX Venture Exchange and the Company's Shareholders. 25% of the Options granted shall vest immediately with 25% vesting every six months thereafter. Any shares issued pursuant to the exercise of the Options will be subject to a hold period expiring on September 15, 2015.

For more information on the Company, please contact Jake H. Kalpakian, President, at (604) 681-0204 ext 6105, or visit the Company's website at www.lvfh.com.

On behalf of the Board of Las Vegas From Home.com Entertainment Inc.

"Bedo H. Kalpakian"

Bedo H. Kalpakian, Chairman

Trading in the securities of the Company should be considered speculative.

Neither the TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this news release.

www.lvfh.com info@lvfh.com